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AGG

Gymnastique artistique masculine

Programme Préparatoire
1 2

Allen-Manry LucaOr 1 11.80 12.1011.00 12.40 70.55Chêne Gymnastique 11.8011.452004
3.50 3.003.00 3.503.50 3.003.001 8 2 1 1 4

La Greca GaëlAg 2 10.90 11.9011.30 11.80 67.90EGAGenève 11.2010.802005
3.00 3.003.00 3.003.50 3.003.003 4 4 5 6 10

Fasel ThéoBr 3 10.90 11.5011.90 11.80 67.70Chêne Gymnastique 11.709.902005
3.50 3.003.00 3.003.50 3.003.004 1 8 9 7 6

Della Casa Alessio4 11.40 11.6011.20 11.60 67.20EGAGenève 11.3010.102004
3.00 3.003.00 3.003.50 3.003.002 5 7 7 10 9

Mathey Loïc5 10.10 11.909.90 11.70 66.55Amis-gymnastes 12.0010.952006
3.00 3.003.00 3.003.50 3.003.007 12 5 4 8 2

Hayot Zayonn6 10.20 12.2011.10 11.20 66.20EGAGenève 11.5010.002004
3.50 3.003.00 3.003.50 3.003.006 7 1 8 12 7

Tenaglia Alexandre7 9.70 11.7011.50 12.00 66.00Amis-gymnastes 10.4010.702004
3.00 3.003.00 3.003.50 3.003.009 3 6 6 3 13

Touzot Baptiste8 9.60 11.1011.20 11.10 65.10C.A.V. 10.7011.402005
3.00 3.003.00 3.003.00 3.003.0011 6 11 2 13 12

Fivaz Titouan9 10.00 10.909.50 12.10 64.80FSG Montreux 11.1011.202005
3.50 4.002.50 3.003.50 3.004.008 13 12 3 2 11

Demartini Cédric10 10.50 11.5010.00 11.70 64.75FSG Montreux 12.009.052004
3.00 3.003.00 3.003.50 3.003.005 11 9 12 9 3

Boudaillez Erwan11 9.40 11.9010.20 11.90 64.60Amis-gymnastes 11.809.402005
3.00 3.003.00 3.003.00 3.003.0012 10 3 11 5 5

Ly Thomas12 9.70 10.5011.90 11.40 64.50EGAGenève 11.509.502004
3.00 3.003.00 3.003.50 3.003.0010 2 13 10 11 8

Kohli Tobias13 8.10 11.3010.60 12.00 63.15Amis-gymnastes 12.109.052005
3.00 3.003.00 3.003.50 3.003.0014 9 10 13 4 1

Callinswood Sam14 8.50 9.207.70 10.30 51.80FSG Montreux 8.907.202006
3.00 3.003.00 3.003.00 3.003.0013 14 14 14 14 14

Programme 1
1 2

Onomor EwanOr 1 12.70 12.5012.40 12.40 74.95Chêne Gymnastique 12.5012.452004
4.00 4.003.00 3.503.50 3.504.001 1 2 1 1 1

De Jesus DiogoAg 2 11.30 12.7011.40 10.80 67.15FSG Montreux 11.709.252002
3.00 3.003.50 3.004.00 3.003.006 6 1 8 5 2

Depallens YannickBr 3 10.90 11.0011.60 10.40 64.70FSG Montreux 11.509.302002
3.00 3.003.00 3.003.00 3.003.0010 4 5 7 9 3

Manrique Daniel4 11.60 10.8010.50 11.00 64.30EGAGenève 10.809.602004
3.00 3.503.00 3.003.50 3.003.004 9 8 4 3 7

Nguyen Jevan5 12.00 10.409.50 10.60 63.20EGAGenève 11.309.402004
3.00 3.003.00 3.003.00 3.003.003 14 9 6 7 4

Andrews Sam6 10.90 11.109.50 11.00 63.20FSG Chernex 10.6010.102003
3.00 3.003.00 3.003.50 3.003.0011 13 3 3 4 9

Cornu Alexandre7 10.90 10.2011.70 9.90 62.65Amis-gymnastes 10.509.452002
3.50 3.003.00 2.503.50 3.003.0012 3 11 5 12 12

Moret Joël8 11.50 10.9010.70 10.10 62.30St Prex 10.608.502003
3.00 3.503.00 2.504.00 3.003.505 7 7 9 11 10

Gafner Jayan9 11.10 9.1010.30 9.80 61.90EGAGenève 10.9010.702004
3.00 3.002.50 2.503.00 3.003.008 10 14 2 13 6

Reinhard Noé10 12.10 10.409.10 10.30 61.65Chêne Gymnastique 11.308.452002
4.00 3.502.50 3.004.00 3.003.502 16 10 10 10 5

Bonato Kémi11 11.00 9.8012.10 10.60 60.75FSG Montreux 10.606.652005
3.00 3.003.00 3.003.50 3.003.009 2 12 17 8 11

Wolfisberg Janni12 10.70 10.909.40 11.30 60.05Chêne Gymnastique 10.806.952004
3.00 3.002.50 3.003.50 3.003.0013 15 6 16 2 8

Gaillard Alexander13 9.90 11.109.80 9.30 58.60FSG Montreux 10.108.402004
3.00 3.003.00 3.003.50 3.003.0016 11 4 11 18 15

Svoboda Karel14 10.00 8.1011.60 9.20 54.75EGAGenève 9.606.252002
3.00 3.503.00 2.503.00 3.003.5015 5 18 18 19 16

Grandjean Théo15 11.20 8.907.80 9.80 53.70Chêne Gymnastique 8.807.202003
3.00 3.002.50 2.504.00 3.003.007 18 16 13 14 19

Lynch Nicholas16 8.30 8.509.70 9.40 53.55EGAGenève 10.507.152000
3.00 3.502.50 2.503.00 3.004.0019 12 17 15 16 13

Reisons Alberts17 9.20 8.908.30 8.70 51.80EGAGenève 9.507.202003
3.00 3.003.00 2.503.50 3.003.0017 17 15 14 20 17
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Pitonzo Timothé18 10.70 9.300.00 9.60 47.65Chêne Gymnastique 10.407.652003

3.00 3.000.00 2.503.50 3.003.0014 19 13 12 15 14

Rey Yann19 9.00 7.500.00 9.30 39.75EGAGenève 8.905.052002
3.00 3.000.00 2.503.00 3.003.0018 20 19 19 17 18

Jakob Théo20 0.00 0.0010.70 10.80 21.50Chêne Gymnastique 0.000.002003
0.00 3.50 3.500.00 0.0020 8 20 20 6 20

Programme 2
1 2

Roda YannickOr 1 12.50 11.6012.50 12.30 72.85Rolle 12.2011.752001
4.50 4.503.00 4.003.00 3.504.301 2 4 1 2 1

Nguyen NoramAg 2 11.00 12.4012.80 12.70 71.50EGAGenève 12.1010.502002
3.50 4.503.50 4.003.50 3.503.503 1 2 3 1 2

Luisier JonathanBr 3 11.10 12.3011.70 11.50 69.05P.L.O.G. 11.5010.952002
3.50 4.503.50 4.003.50 3.503.502 6 3 2 4 4

Pitonzo Flavio4 8.90 12.5012.30 11.00 66.65Chêne Gymnastique 11.7010.252001
3.50 4.003.00 2.503.50 3.803.506 3 1 4 5 3

Bär Christopher5 8.60 9.9012.10 10.40 58.20FSG Montreux 9.108.102002
2.50 3.503.00 2.502.50 3.003.007 4 8 8 7 10

Verenych Nazar6 8.90 11.0011.70 11.60 58.15EGAGenève 10.004.952002
3.00 4.003.00 3.503.50 2.500.005 5 5 11 3 8

Schreyer Robin7 7.60 10.409.70 11.00 58.05Amis-gymnastes 10.808.552001
2.00 3.503.50 3.502.50 3.003.008 8 6 6 6 7

Wuillamoz Nathan8 7.30 10.009.10 10.10 55.70Amis-gymnastes 11.008.202001
2.00 3.503.50 2.502.50 3.003.0010 9 7 7 8 6

Filpus Michael9 9.30 8.508.20 8.50 53.75Chêne Gymnastique 11.307.951999
3.50 4.002.50 2.002.50 3.003.004 11 10 9 10 5

Evard Gian10 7.40 8.808.90 9.60 51.10Amis-gymnastes 9.207.202001
2.00 3.003.50 2.502.50 3.003.009 10 9 10 9 9

Zohari Gibril11 5.60 8.4010.90 8.50 45.80EGAGenève 8.104.302002
1.50 3.003.00 2.002.50 2.500.0012 7 11 12 11 11

Gonzalez David12 6.40 6.007.50 7.80 36.55EGAGenève 0.008.852000
1.50 3.003.00 2.001.00 0.003.0011 12 12 5 12 12

Programme 3
1 2

Delorme LamineOr 1 12.20 11.7013.00 12.50 73.15EGAGenève 11.9011.852001
3.50 4.004.00 3.503.50 2.503.501 1 1 1 1 1

Gacon DavidAg 2 9.40 9.9010.80 10.70 61.50Amis-gymnastes 11.409.301999
3.00 3.003.00 3.003.00 3.003.803 3 3 3 3 2

Kenklies ThéoBr 3 8.40 10.7010.50 10.40 60.20FSG Montreux 11.109.102000
2.00 3.003.00 3.002.50 2.004.004 4 2 4 4 4

Epars Adrien4 9.60 8.609.10 11.00 59.70EGAGenève 10.9010.501999
3.00 3.502.00 3.003.50 2.503.002 6 5 2 2 5

Grandin Sylvain5 8.20 8.3010.40 9.30 55.95FSG Montreux 11.208.551999
2.00 3.003.00 3.002.00 2.503.005 5 7 5 7 3

Ludwig Hendrik6 7.80 8.407.50 10.00 49.95FSG Montreux 10.405.851999
1.50 3.002.00 2.502.00 2.503.006 7 6 6 6 6

Tissot Estebann7 0.00 9.0010.90 10.10 37.20FSG Montreux 7.200.002001
0.00 2.50 2.503.00 2.007 2 4 7 5 7

Programme 4
1 2

Ezahr ThéoOr 1 11.10 11.8011.30 10.50 64.80EGAGenève 11.508.602000
4.00 3.004.00 4.004.00 3.501.001 1 2 2 1 1

Gomez FrançoisAg 2 10.30 12.109.30 10.00 62.40EGAGenève 10.3010.402000
3.00 3.003.00 2.003.50 2.003.002 2 1 1 2 2

Programme 5
1 2

Bovy FrankOr 1 14.35 12.009.70 12.20 10.60 70.55EGAGenève 11.7012.201998
6.70 4.403.60 5.003.80 2.801 2 1 1 3 1

Dufaux DamienAg 2 11.15 9.9010.50 11.50 11.10 64.05FSG Chernex 9.9011.501995
3.40 2.802.90 3.002.20 3.402 1 2 3 2 2

Demartini DavidBr 3 11.15 8.808.10 11.90 11.80 61.55FSG Montreux 9.8011.901994
5.00 3.602.80 2.902.40 1.703 3 3 2 1 3
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Programme Open
1 2

Meylan LudovicOr 1 9.85 10.50 11.10 10.20 41.65FSG Chernex 11.101996
2.30 2.40 2.701.702 1 1 1 2 1

Schoepfer NicolasAg 2 9.65 9.70 10.40 9.90 39.65FSG Corsier- 10.401990
2.90 2.00 2.901.703 2 2 4 3 2

Grandin JulienBr 3 8.90 8.20 10.50 10.50 38.10FSG Montreux 10.501996
2.20 2.00 2.802.004 3 3 3 1 3

Rey Florian4 10.65 7.40 10.90 2.60 31.55Nyon 10.901998
3.00 2.40 2.601.701 4 4 2 4 4


